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
Haultain greenway. Permitted in 
1914, two hydro meters, two City 
water and sewer connections, two 
owners last 50 years. Great 
townhouse/condo alternative, a 
unique opportunity for two fami-
lies, or build revenue.

Karen Love & Robyn Wildman
250-727-5868

RE/MAX Alliance   250-818-8522
www.KarenLove.com

Victoria

[4 BED, 2 BATH] FAMILY 
HOME IN BEAUTIFUL

FERNWOOD LOCATION
New MLS 380234         $689,999
This solid updated house is tucked 
away on a private sunny urban 
oasis! Terri c fully fenced yard 
with a lovely outlook, nice gar-
den borders, mature plantings, 
shrubs and trees. 4 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms & easy to suite. This 
property has R2 ZONING, giving 
you even more options! You have 
a formal split entrance opening to 
a larger living room with terri c 
FP, formal dining room, sunroom, 
and an eat-in bright decor kitchen. 
Down the hall is a newly decorated 
bathroom & 3 great bedrooms on 
the main level. Lower has another 
bedroom and bathroom. Updates 
throughout the home, but classic 
oak  oors and character accents 
remain as well! Big carport, extra 
parking lots of storage & hobby 
workshop space in the lovely ever 
popular Oaklands Fernwood lo-
cation. Retreat in the city - great
family home or revenue proper-
ty opportunity!

Karen Love & Robyn Wildman
250-727-5868

RE/MAX Alliance   250-818-8522
www.KarenLove.com

Saanich East

[4 BED, 3 BATH] BRIGHT & 
BEAUTIFUL FAMILY HOME 

IN GORDON HEAD
New MLS 380176         $969,900
Custom built & renovated family 
home, sitting on a gorgeous lot! 
Mature gardens with privacy (yet 
excellent sun exposure) and distant 
views. Huge picture windows both 
upstairs & down bring the  ora 
and lush green outside of estab-
lished  owering, bushes, trees and 
planting inside. Modern traditional 
style with large spacious rooms, 
vaulted ceilings, incredible layout, 
terri c separate self-contained 
1-bedroom plus sunroom (easy 
to expand to 2-3 bedroom) above 
ground suite. Extra storage, work-
shop, garage and hobby space. 
Long term owner has loved this 
magical place for decades & it 
shows!

Karen Love & Robyn Wildman
250-727-5868

RE/MAX Alliance 250-818-8522
www.KarenLove.com

RENOVATED INVESTMENT 
OR STARTER HOME

OPEN HOUSE 3312 COOK ST 
SATURDAY JULY 15 2-4PM

MLS 379545                 $699,000
An ideal home with 2 separate ac-
commodations on the main level, 
there’s 2 BR’s, 1 bath and features a 
great  oor plan with newer kitchen 
& baths; step out to a beautifully 
reno’d deck and outdoor  replace! 
The lower level features a separate 
1 BR suite that’s nice and tidy & 
features its own large outdoor patio 
area. Nice gardens at the rear! 
Ed G. Sing & Richard Acomba

RE/MAX Camosun 250-744-3301

Saanich East

GORDON HEAD
OPEN HOUSE

JULY 15&16 2-4PM
1860 VENTURA WAY

New MLS 380299         $799,000
This 4BR home offers a great 
opportunity for those seeking a 
great location in GORDON 
HEAD with proximity to all lev-
els of schools and UVic. Built in 
1966, this home features a 3 lev-
el  oor plan of 1884 sf. with 
3BR’s on the main level and 
1BR, family room, workshop on 
the lower  oor. Step out on a 
private deck & beautiful land-
scaped grounds! Nicely main-
tained and will be easy to deco-
rate with your own ideas.  A 
wonderful home in a great 
neighbourhood! $799,000

Ed G. Sing
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301 ~

Saanich West

5 ACRES 3200 SQ. FT.
5 BED HOME 

New MLS 380292         $949,000                
Perfect for home based business 
with ample parking . Private 
Five acre estate located on the 
high side of Hartland Ave . 
Beautiful treed property with 
mature landscaping, ample RV 
parking and room for further de-
velopment . Well kept 3200 
sq.ft rancher with full walk out 
basement 4-5 bedroom 1990s 
home with open main  oor plan. 
Easy in-law potential in lower 
level with separate entrance. 
Home has recent roof, heat 
pump, auxiliary wood furnace, 
and has been meticulously 
maintained by the current own-
ers. The Best value in the area , 
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